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FFL1 Division

TEAM

Patton's 3rd
Tar Heel Haters
Injured Reserve
Pedro Dawgs
Tacklin' Elvises
Terrible Towels

FFL2 Division

TEAM

Dukeforever

Keep Their Heads Ringin
Something Wicked
Ghetto Boyz

FNG

Bubba Necks

Total Points
TEAM

Patton's 3rd
Ghetto Boyz
Dukeforever
Injured Reserve
Tar Heel Haters
Something Wicked
Keep Their Heads Ringin
FNG

Bubba Necks
Tacklin' Elvises
Terrible Towels
Pedro Dawgs
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PTS

2151
1947
1935
1853
1852
1831
1814
1763
1695
1671
1657
1558

PCT
0.875
0.688
0.563
0.438
0.250
0.250

PCT
0.563
0.563
0.563
0.500
0.438
0.313

PF
2140
1800
1922
1646
1734
1658

PF
1883
1834
1745
1891
1728
1654

PA
1806
1644
1870
1790
1831
1754

PA
1785
1802
1841
1842
1799
1871

DIVISION
9-1-0

DIVISION
5-5-0

STREAK
Won 7
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 4
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
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League Playoffs

1. Patton's 3rd
bye

5. Keep Their Heads Ringin
4. Injured Reserve

3. Tar Heel Haters
6. Something Wicked

2. Dukeforever
bye

127

161
104

119
130

131

Champion: Patton's 3rd

1. Patton's 3rd
5. Keep Their Heads Ringin

6. Something Wicked
2. Dukeforever

178
113

111
140

1. Patton's 3rd
2. Dukeforever
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132
122



