

FFL1 Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Patton's 3rd	14	2	0	0.875	2140	1806	9 - 1 - 0	Won 7
Tar Heel Haters	11	5	0	0.688	1800	1644	7 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Injured Reserve	9	7	0	0.563	1922	1870	5 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Pedro Dawgs	7	9	0	0.438	1646	1790	4 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
Tacklin' Elvises	4	12	0	0.250	1734	1831	2 - 8 - 0	Won 1
Terrible Towels	4	12	0	0.250	1658	1754	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 2
FFL2 Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Dukeforever	9	7	0	0.563	1883	1785	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 4
Keep Their Heads Ringin'	9	7	0	0.563	1834	1802	4 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
Something Wicked	9	7	0	0.563	1745	1841	8 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Ghetto Boyz	8	8	0	0.500	1891	1842	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
FNG	7	9	0	0.438	1728	1799	5 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Bubba Necks	5	11						

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Patton's 3rd	2151
Ghetto Boyz	1947
Dukeforever	1935
Injured Reserve	1853
Tar Heel Haters	1852
Something Wicked	1831
Keep Their Heads Ringin'	1814
FNG	1763
Bubba Necks	1695
Tacklin' Elvises	1671
Terrible Towels	1657
Pedro Dawgs	1558

Charlotte Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 29-Feb-2012 10:07 AM Eastern

League Playoffs

1. Patton's 3rd bye	127				
5. Keep Their Heads Ringin	161	1. Patton's 3rd	178		
4. Injured Reserve	104	5. Keep Their Heads Ringin	113		
•				1. Patton's 3rd	132
				Dukeforever	122
3. Tar Heel Haters	119	Something Wicked	111		
Something Wicked	130	Dukeforever	140		
2. Dukeforever bye	131				

Champion: Patton's 3rd